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Seliger, Hans-Joachim
Ickrath, René

Forka, Michael - Mimi
Briickner, Bernd - Jesus

Mrosek, Jorg - Secken
Wunderlich, Lars - Wu
Hahmann, Rico
Réske, Anja

Richter, Mario

Jarling, Stephan - Elvis
Weise, René

Weickelt, Yves
Kirsche, Lars - Loode
Weickelt, Ronny
Heinrich, Sebastian
Stein, Michael - Hinkel
Steinbock, Nicole
Fischer, Monika
Eichel, Liane

Noack, Sylvio
Wagner, Botho
Glassner, Andreas
Richter, Oliver

Schubert, Martin - Biitti
Fajtl, Sandra

Hiecke, Mike
Heider, Andreas
Melde, Oliver

Werisch, Denise

Spielerwertung Herbst 2011
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Punkte

83
66

61
60

55
54
49
48
47
45
44
43
42
39
37
35
35
31
24

23
20
18
18

14
13

8
3
2

28
24

21
22

16
19
17
16
17
16
14
14
13
11
13
13
12
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Spiele

11
12

20

15
13
14
14
20
10
16
17

11
20
12
13

26
14
15
12

Diff.

20
16

10
10

-19
-8
-9
-8

-5
-9

-

61
53

49
48

42
44
38
38
39
37
39
34
32
32
30
30
30
26
21

19
19
16
16

11
11
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Satze

22
27

31
34

43
27
36
32
37
36
49
25
35
38
22
30
47
29
31

55
33
34
26

19
25



